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STATEWIDE TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM
TIP FY 2008-2011

STATE
SHARE

FEDERAL
SHARE

LOCAL
SHARE

OTHER
PART

TOTAL
FUNDING

ESTIMATED
COST

TXDOT DISTRICTS - FY 2008

LAREDO $      150,740,880$      106,055,339 $        26,513,835 $                         0 $                         0 $      132,569,174

$      150,740,880$      106,055,339 $        26,513,835 $                         0 $      132,569,1742008 TOTAL $                         0

$      150,740,880$      106,055,339 $        26,513,835 $                         0 $      132,569,174DISTRICT TOTAL $                         0

$      150,740,880$      106,055,339 $        26,513,835 $                         0 $      132,569,174STATE TOTAL $                         0
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TXDOT LAREDO DISTRICT

FY 2008

0299-14-006

LAREDO
MAVERICK

TXDOT DISTRICT:
COUNTY:

CSJ: MPO PROJECT NUM:

CPHASE:
EAGLE PASS INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE ROADWAY AND CONSTRUCT A 2 LANE UNDIVIDED 
FACILITY

DESCRIPTION:

SL 480HIGHWAY NUM:

04/2008EST LETTING DATE:

OTHERCITY:
0.556 MI NORTH OF FM 1021LIMITS FROM:
0.417 MI SOUTH OF US 277LIMITS TO:

11/2007REVISION DATE:
PROJECT SPONSOR:      $      11,255,459ESTIMATED COST:

     $        8,635,464FEDERAL SHARE:
     $        2,158,866STATE SHARE:
     $                      0LOCAL SHARE:
     $                      0OTHER PART:
     $      10,794,330TOTAL FUNDING:

REMARKS:

0299-14-007

LAREDO
MAVERICK

TXDOT DISTRICT:
COUNTY:

CSJ: MPO PROJECT NUM:

C,E,RPHASE:
FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF A 2 LANE UNDIVIDED FACILITY DESCRIPTION:

SL 480HIGHWAY NUM:

04/2008EST LETTING DATE:

OTHERCITY:
0.492 MI NORTH OF US 277LIMITS FROM:
0.320 MI SOUTH OF US 57LIMITS TO:

11/2007REVISION DATE:
PROJECT SPONSOR:      $      12,545,622ESTIMATED COST:

     $        9,568,040FEDERAL SHARE:
     $        2,392,010STATE SHARE:
     $                      0LOCAL SHARE:
     $                      0OTHER PART:
     $      11,960,050TOTAL FUNDING:

REMARKS:

0299-14-010

LAREDO
MAVERICK

TXDOT DISTRICT:
COUNTY:

CSJ: MPO PROJECT NUM:

C,E,RPHASE:
FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF A 2 LANE UNDIVIDED FACILITY_AND RAILROAD GRADE 
SEPARATION

DESCRIPTION:

SL 480HIGHWAY NUM:

04/2008EST LETTING DATE:

OTHERCITY:
0.362 MI NORTH OF US 57LIMITS FROM:
0.699I SOUTH OF US 277LIMITS TO:

11/2007REVISION DATE:
PROJECT SPONSOR:      $      67,816,294ESTIMATED COST:

     $      46,277,010FEDERAL SHARE:
     $      11,569,252STATE SHARE:
     $                      0LOCAL SHARE:
     $                      0OTHER PART:
     $      57,846,262TOTAL FUNDING:

REMARKS:

0299-14-013

LAREDO
MAVERICK

TXDOT DISTRICT:
COUNTY:

CSJ: MPO PROJECT NUM:

CPHASE:
FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF A 2 LANE UNDIVIDED FACILITY DESCRIPTION:

SL 480HIGHWAY NUM:

04/2008EST LETTING DATE:

OTHERCITY:
EAGLE PASS INTERNATION BRIDGE IILIMITS FROM:
0.542 MI SOUTH OF FM 1021LIMITS TO:

11/2007REVISION DATE:
PROJECT SPONSOR:      $      24,210,800ESTIMATED COST:

     $      17,612,656FEDERAL SHARE:
     $        4,403,164STATE SHARE:
     $                      0LOCAL SHARE:
     $                      0OTHER PART:
     $      22,015,820TOTAL FUNDING:

REMARKS:

0299-14-014

LAREDO
MAVERICK

TXDOT DISTRICT:
COUNTY:

CSJ: MPO PROJECT NUM:

CPHASE:
FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF AN INTERCHANGE DESCRIPTION:

SL 480HIGHWAY NUM:

04/2008EST LETTING DATE:

OTHERCITY:
0.542 MI SOUTH OF FM 1021LIMITS FROM:
0.556 MI NORTH OF FM 1021LIMITS TO:

11/2007REVISION DATE:
PROJECT SPONSOR:      $      11,650,718ESTIMATED COST:

     $      11,389,936FEDERAL SHARE:
     $        2,847,484STATE SHARE:
     $                      0LOCAL SHARE:
     $                      0OTHER PART:
     $      14,237,420TOTAL FUNDING:

REMARKS:

0299-14-015

LAREDO
MAVERICK

TXDOT DISTRICT:
COUNTY:

CSJ: MPO PROJECT NUM:

C,E,R,TPHASE:
FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF AN INTERCHANGE DESCRIPTION:

SL 480HIGHWAY NUM:

04/2008EST LETTING DATE:

OTHERCITY:
0.417 MI SOUTH OF US 277LIMITS FROM:
0.492 MI NORTH OF US 277LIMITS TO:

11/2007REVISION DATE:
PROJECT SPONSOR:      $      12,968,173ESTIMATED COST:

     $      10,338,896FEDERAL SHARE:
     $        2,584,724STATE SHARE:
     $                      0LOCAL SHARE:
     $                      0OTHER PART:
     $      12,923,620TOTAL FUNDING:

REMARKS:

0299-14-016

LAREDO
MAVERICK

TXDOT DISTRICT:
COUNTY:

CSJ: MPO PROJECT NUM:

CPHASE:
FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF AN INTERCHANGE DESCRIPTION:

SL 480HIGHWAY NUM:

04/2008EST LETTING DATE:

OTHERCITY:
0.320 MI SOUTH OF US 57LIMITS FROM:
0.362 MI NORTH OF US 57LIMITS TO:

11/2007REVISION DATE:
PROJECT SPONSOR:      $        9,531,978ESTIMATED COST:

     $        1,623,869FEDERAL SHARE:
     $           405,967STATE SHARE:
     $                      0LOCAL SHARE:
     $                      0OTHER PART:
     $        2,029,836TOTAL FUNDING:

REMARKS:

PHASE: C = CONSTRUCTION, E = ENGINEERING, R = ROW, T = TRANSFER
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TXDOT LAREDO DISTRICT

FY 2008

0922-11-034

LAREDO
VAL VERDE

TXDOT DISTRICT:
COUNTY:

CSJ: MPO PROJECT NUM:

CPHASE:
FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF A RAILROAD GRADE SEPARATION STRUCTURE AND 
ROADWAY APPROACHES

DESCRIPTION:

CRHIGHWAY NUM:

05/2008EST LETTING DATE:

OTHERCITY:
ON BOX CANYON ROAD 0.73 MILELIMITS FROM:
WEST OF U.S. 90LIMITS TO:

11/2007REVISION DATE:
PROJECT SPONSOR:      $           761,836ESTIMATED COST:

     $           609,469FEDERAL SHARE:
     $           152,367STATE SHARE:
     $                      0LOCAL SHARE:
     $                      0OTHER PART:
     $           761,836TOTAL FUNDING:

REMARKS:

     $    150,740,880ESTIMATED COST:

     $    106,055,339FEDERAL SHARE:
     $      26,513,835STATE SHARE:

LOCAL SHARE:
     $                      0OTHER PART:
     $    132,569,174TOTAL FUNDING:

TXDOT LAREDO DISTRICT
FY 2008 TOTAL:

     $                      0

PHASE: C = CONSTRUCTION, E = ENGINEERING, R = ROW, T = TRANSFER
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TXDOT LAREDO DISTRICT

     $    150,740,880ESTIMATED COST:

     $    106,055,339FEDERAL SHARE:
     $      26,513,835STATE SHARE:

LOCAL SHARE:
     $                      0OTHER PART:
     $    132,569,174TOTAL FUNDING:

TXDOT LAREDO DISTRICT TOTAL:

     $                      0

PHASE: C = CONSTRUCTION, E = ENGINEERING, R = ROW, T = TRANSFER
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     $    150,740,880ESTIMATED COST:

     $    106,055,339FEDERAL SHARE:
     $      26,513,835STATE SHARE:

LOCAL SHARE:
     $                      0OTHER PART:
     $    132,569,174TOTAL FUNDING:

STATE TXDOT DISTRICT TOTAL:

     $                      0

     $    150,740,880ESTIMATED COST:

     $    106,055,339FEDERAL SHARE:
     $      26,513,835STATE SHARE:

LOCAL SHARE:
     $                      0OTHER PART:
     $    132,569,174TOTAL FUNDING:

STATE TOTAL:

     $                      0
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